


Travel - Ground Transportation

Grande Prairie Coop - Fuel

Grande Prairie Coop- Fuel

Greater Edmonton Tax - Cican leadership Pogram chairs
Greater Edmonton Tax - Enroute to Toronto

New Horizon Co-Op - Fuel

New Horizon Co-Op St - fuel

Rovyal Oaks Gas Bar Q - Fuel

Shell 325 Greqgg Ave - fuel

Taxi & Limo Services - Cican Regional Rep Meeting
Yellow Cab - Cican Leadership Institute Pragram chairs

201818R6.41275
201818R6.41309
201818R6.41766
201818R6.40170
201818R6.40164
201818R6.40723
201818R6.40784
201818R6.40726
201818R6.40721
201818R6.41765

85.60
69.84
65.00
72.00
73.00
46.28
82.85
4571
70.00
74.00



VP Academics & Research Total
VP Administration

Supplies - Meals & Hospitality

Chartwells-67512 - Business Meeting
Seasons On 40 - Business Meeting
Chartwells-67512 -Working Session
Soups By Luvy - Executive Meeting

201818R6.41316
201818R6.41260
201818R6.39205
201818R6.40760

3,579.33
7.51
18.39
14.04
21.05
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